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PARTI:  WRITING (10 MARKYS)
PART Il: READING COMPREHENSION (20 MARKYS)
A. Circle the best answer. (5 x 2 =10 marks)
la
2.b
3.b
4.b
5.a
B. Putavinthe correct box. (5 x 2 =10 marks)
1. True
2. True
3. False
4. True
5. False
PART Ill:  VOCABULARY (30 MARKYS)
A. Match the pictures with the words in the boxes. (10 x 1 =10 marks)
l.chair | 2.guitar | 3.rabbit | 4.teacher | 5.rubber | 6.eye | 7.penguin | 8.bag | 9.jacket | 10.boat
b C a f h g | [ d e
B. Circle the correct word. (10 x 1 =10 marks)
1. b (park)
2. a(river)
3. b (toy)
4. a (pupils)
5. a(sea)




6
7
8
9

. b (ball)

. a(people)

. b (classroom)
. b (mask)

10.b (pet)

C. Circl

PART IV:

arwnE

e the correct word.
tall
hungry
new
small
long

GRAMMAR

A. Circle the correct answer.

HOON O AWNE

0.

an
is

lions
aren’t
This
Those
They’re
There is
feet

Our

(5 x 2 =10 marks)

(40 MARKS)

(10x1=10 marks)

B. Complete the questions with How old, How many, What, Where, How.

arwnE

How many
What

How old
Where
How

C. Answer the questions. (x=No, Y=Yes)

=

2
3
4.
5

D. Fillin with on, in, in front of, behind, under.

1
2
3

4.

Yes, there is.

. No, he hasn't.

. Yes, they have.
No, she can't.

. Yes, |l am.

. on
. behind
. under
in front of

(5 x 2 =10 marks)

(5 x 2 =10 marks)

(5 x 2 =10 marks)






